
BID OPENING 

RFP NUMBER 24-020 

Sluice Gate Replacement 

 

ISSUE DATE: July 9, 2024 

 

The bid opening meeting was held at 10:00am on Tuesday, July 9, 2024.  The city received Two (2) bids 
for this project.  The Contractors who submitted bids include:  
 
 

• American Mine Services 
o Proposal Price     $216,429.13 
o Manufacturer  Whipps, Inc 

 
o Add new thimbles if needed   $15,300    
o Total      $231,729.13 

 

• Ross Construction       
o Proposal Price     $60,500 
o Manufacturer  Fontaine Gates 

 

 
Ross Construction was selected to perform the work.    
 
The estimated start date is prior to August 23, 2024. 




	RFP 24-020 Bid Opening Bid Tab 7-09-2024
	RFP 24-020 Bid Opening Sign-in Sheet 7-09-2024

